
SCOTTSDALE RANCH COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
MEDIA / AV EQUIPMENT AGREEMENT

Resident Name

Date of Rental

Resident Address

I UNDERSTAND THAT I AM RESPONSIBLE FOR RETURNING EACH EQUIPMENT ITEM
THAT WAS USED, TO SRCA STAFF AT THE END OF MY EVENT. IF THE ITEM(S) ARE

NOT RETURNED, A REPLACEMENT FEE, AS LISTED ABOVE, WILL BE DEDUCTED
FROM MY DEPOSIT AND/OR CHARGED TO MY ACCOUNT.

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

Scottsdale Ranch Community Association | 10585 N. 100th Street | Scottsdale, AZ 85258

Apple TV Remote

Signatures at Check Out:

Check all that apply. 

Wireless Microphone

Click Share Dongle

Cable TV Remote

Standing Microphone

Tabletop Microphones

Quantity

Resident SRCA Employee

Signatures at Check In:

Resident SRCA Employee

Cost per item(s) if not returned

$20.00

$275.00

$375.00/ea

$119.00

$150.00

$50.00


