## SCOTTSDALE RANCH COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION MEDIA / AV EQUIPMENT AGREEMENT



Date of Rental		
Resident Name		
Resident Address		
EQUIPMENT RENTAL		_
Check all that apply.	<u>Quantity</u> <u>Cost per</u>	item(s) if not returned
Apple TV Remote		\$20.00
Cable TV Remote		\$50.00
Wireless Microphone		\$119.00
Standing Microphone		\$150.00
Click Share Dongle		\$275.00
Tabletop Microphones		\$375.00/ea
I UNDERSTAND THAT I AM RESPONSIBLE FOR RETURNING EACH EQUIPMENT ITEM THAT WAS USED, TO SRCA STAFF AT THE END OF MY EVENT. IF THE ITEM(S) ARE NOT RETURNED, A REPLACEMENT FEE, AS LISTED ABOVE, WILL BE DEDUCTED FROM MY DEPOSIT AND/OR CHARGED TO MY ACCOUNT.		
Signatures at Check <b>Out</b> :		
Resident	SRCA Employee	
<u>Signatures at Check <b>In</b>:</u>		
Resident	SRCA Employee	